
1 Jan Fri New Year's Day

1 Apr Thu Maundy Thursday

2 Apr Fri Good Friday

3 Apr Sat Easter Saturday

1 May Sat Labour Day

10 May Mon Mother's Day

17 Jun Thu Father's Day

6 Aug Fri Feast of San Salvador

15 Sep Wed Independence Day

2 Nov Tue All Souls' Day

25 Dec Sat Christmas Day

JANUARY                                       FEBRUARY                                     MARCH

         APRIL                                            MAY                                                 JUNE

JULY                                                AUGUST                                         SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER                                      NOVEMBER                                     DECEMBER

                     El Salvador 2021 Calendar

Copyright©PrintTheCalendar.com


